Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261
RoHS Compliant
USB Flash Drive
EH353-M Product Specifications
December 22, 2022

11
© 2022 Apacer Technology Inc.
6. Product Ordering Information
6.1 Product Code Designations
AP   HA   xxxG   A   K   0   X   G   –   3   TM
Capacity
008G: 8GB
016G: 16GB
032G: 32GB
064G: 64GB
128G: 128GB
USB Flash Drive
Apacer Product Code
Temperature
C: Commercial Temperature
E: Wide Temperature
Solution Version
Model Name
K = EH353 Black Housing
G: RoHS Compliant
Version Control
PCB Version
Flash Type
TM: Toshiba MLC
12
© 2022 Apacer Technology Inc.
6.2 Valid Combinations
The following table lists the available models of the EH353-M series which are in mass production or
will be in mass production. The part number with one asterisk represents the SSD manufactured
based on 512Gb x2 while that with two asterisks based on 1Tb x1.
Consult your Apacer sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to
determine availability of new combinations.
Capacity Standard Temperature Wide Temperature
8GB  APHA008GAK0CG-3TM APHA008GAK0EG-3TM
16GB  APHA016GAK0CG-3TM APHA016GAK0EG-3TM
32GB  APHA032GAK0CG-3TM APHA032GAK0EG-3TM
64GB  APHA064GAK0CG-3TM APHA064GAK0EG-3TM
128GB APHA128GAK0CG-3TM
APHA128GAK0EG-3TM*
APHA128G4KCEG-3TM**
13
© 2022 Apacer Technology Inc.
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Official release (with content structure update) 8/27/2020
1.1 Removed support for orange housing 9/17/2020
1.2
Updated Table 4-1 by changing storage temp. from 0°C to 100°C
to -40°C to 100°C 5/24/2022
1.3
- Updated sequential read performance on Specifications
Overview page
- Removed 8GB performance and power consumption measured
on 32Gb x2 from Table 2-2 and Table 4-2
- Modified non-operating vibration specification from sine to
random at Table 2-3
- Added UKCA, FCC, RoHS and MIL-STD-810G to 2.5
Certification and Compliance
- Added Table 3-1 SMART Attribute ID List
12/22/2022
14
© 2022 Apacer Technology Inc.
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F., No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist.,
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2267-8000
Fax: 886-2-2267-2261
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
46732 Lakeview Blvd., Fremont, CA 94538